We need your help to Save Mass Transit and not raise Property Taxes
· Take a few seconds and email County Council the message below
· Give your Councilmember a call and ask them to vote YES on the Drink Tax
· James Burn. Jr. 
412-350-6535

jburn@county.allegheny.pa.us
· Matt Drozd 

412-350-6525

mdrozd@county.allegheny.pa.us
· Jan Rea

412-350-6530 

jrea@county.allegheny.pa.us
· Michael Finnerty 
412-350-6540 

mfinnerty@county.allegheny.pa.us
· Vincent Gastgeb 
412-350-6545 

vgastgeb@county.allegheny.pa.us
· Joan Cleary 

412-350 6550 

jcleary@county.allegheny.pa.us
· Charles Martoni 
412-350-6560 

cmartoni@county.allegheny.pa.us
· Robert Macey 

412-350-6565 

rmacey@county.allegheny.pa.us
· William Robinson 
412-350-6570 

wrobinson@county.allegheny.pa.us
· Rich Fitzgerald
412-350-6575 

rfitzgerald@county.allegheny.pa.us
· Brenda Frazier 
412-350-6585 

bfrazier@county.allegheny.pa.us
· John DeFazio 

412-350-6516 

jdefazio@county.allegheny.pa.us
· David Fawcett 
412-350-6520 

dfawcett@county.allegheny.pa.us
· Nick Futules




nick@harmarhouse.com
· Jim Ellenbogen



jamesrellenbogen@verizon.net
Dear Councilmember,
I am writing today to ask to you vote YES to the Drink Tax. I do not want to see my property taxes go up and I support dedicated funding for mass transit. 
As you know, the State gave Allegheny County only two options for mass transit funding in lieu of using our property taxes, the car rental and drink tax. No other city uses property taxes to pay for transit. My property taxes have been stable for the last few years and I do not want to see them go any higher, but I realize that we need dedicated funding to support mass transit. 

Please don’t raise my property taxes. Please vote YES to the Drink Tax. Thank you for your time and consideration,

Sincerely,

Your Name

